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PROJECTS: All
APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PR

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
1/01/2013 THRU 12/31/2013
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION

OJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***
# OF PROJECTS

# OF SEGMENTS

VALUATION

PAGE:

100 - SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
1000 - MANUFACTURED HOME - MOVE
1001 - MANUFACTURED HOME

101 - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1111 - OTHER (DEMO, SIGN, FENCE
200 - DUPLEX

500 - COMMERCIAL/ZINDUSTRIAL

501 - COMMERCIAL ADDITION

9998 - REMODEL RESIDENTIAL

9999 - REMODEL COMMERCIAL
HSMOVE - HOUSE MOVE

sk TOTALS >+

, ETO) 491

1,013

7,441,074.58

8,000.00
20,000.00
593,560.94
8,965.43
186,000.00

7,210,525.00
1,071,813.00
1,878,552.37
7,568,850.73

0.00

25,987,342.05

93,147.90
153.25
362.50

9,314.55
16,952.94
4,033.35
42 ,806.57
5,675.60

38,885.75

45,386.57
502.20

257,221.18
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